
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 7 de Enero de 2026

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL
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10ª

11ª

12ª

KALOS
RADIO TEATRO

SIGAN LA MUSICA
CIBELES 

PRESUM. FLAME
CANDY DUBAI

BONE LESS
GRAN ESPARTACO

L. CORDILLERANO
KWIN

PABLOSKY
POLLOLLO

SALADO
PETIT AIR

SEATBELT
PETIT PROFESOR

ZIM
MCCLANE

OGGI
KYO

MAJISTIQ
MUY MATON

MIGHTY FLOWER
ALGO LE PASO
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TIZZIANO
E.DE VALOR

SIGAN LA MUSICA
R.DEL PUERTO

PRESUM. FLAME
CANDY DUBAI

MY HERO
RUBIO ALOCADO

L. CORDILLERANO
H. DE CHOCOLATE

KITTEN'S BLACK
PABLOSKY

PETIT AIR
MEDFORD

SEATBELT
RAIMUNDO A

MCCLANE
ZIM

ROJO BURGUES
LILYBETH

MAJISTIQ
MUY MATON

XENOTES
ALGO LE PASO 
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E.DE VALOR
TIZZIANO

SIGAN LA MUSICA
LA P. HERMANA

PRESUM. FLAME
CANDY DUBAI

GRAN ESPARTACO
RUBIO ALOCADO

L. CORDILLERANO
AFIRMATE GATO

PABLOSKY
KITTEN'S BLACK

MEDFORD
MUY AVISPADA

PETIT PROFESOR
RAIMUNDO A

ZIM
GERASIMOVA

OGGI
SO HANDSOME

P. DEL AUSTRO
MAJISTIQ

MIGHTY FLOWER
E. DULCE AMOR

9
5

6
7

6
3

9
8

2
6

9
3

10
5

2
1

3
1

4
10

8
3

1
8

RADIO TEATRO
PAZZELLE

CIBELES 
LA P. HERMANA

CANDY DUBAI
SESTRI LEVANTE

GRAN ESPARTACO
RUBIO ALOCADO

KWIN
DON BRUNO

POLLOLLO
KITTEN'S BLACK

PETIT AIR
MEDFORD

PETIT PROFESOR
GOOD RUNNER

MCCLANE
ANEU

KYO
ROYAL FIERCE

MUY MATON
HIJO DEL REY

ALGO LE PASO
ERES DULCE AMOR

6
8

3
7

3
1

9
8

3
1

8
3

7
10

2
7

9
7

1
11

11
1

3
8


